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ReTuRN showing the Names of OwnErs of AppiTioNan Boiners and TrANSFERS, &c.—coniinued.

Name of Owner.

Where Boiler
used.

Purposes for which
used.

Horse-power.

" Diameter
o

Cylinders
of

Engines, in

i Inches.

Clags of Driver
required.

Additional Boilers;
Names of Late Owners of Trans-
ferred Boilers;

And algo showing where Bize of
Cylinders are now amended.

Point Elizabeth Railway
and Coal Co. (Ltd.)

Ditto .. .

Reefton Gold-dredging Syn-
dicate

Tyneside Proprietary Coal
Co.

e

Westport Coal Co. .
v ..
"

o .
v

"

" .
v .
v

~ .
“

"

"

” .

"

"

Westport Fire Brigade

Alexandra Coal Co.

Allandale Goal Co. .

Blackie & Bartlett

Bruce Coal Co. .. .e
Clark Bros. . ..

Donaldson Bros. .. ..
Dunsmuir, W. ..

Forbes Bros. . e

NELSON SOUTH DISTRICT —continued.

Brunnerton ..

Bulle”r River

Tyneside

Denniston
Miilerton

Westport
Millerton
Granity, No. 5

Yot 2

Coalbrookdale. .

Westport
Iron Bridge ..
Mine Creek

Denniston

Millerton
Coalbrookdale. .

Westport

Alexandra

Allandale ..

Waitahuna ..

Milton
Maheno

Golden Point ..
Macrae’s Flat. .
Dunedin

Maheno .

Coal-mining o

Gold-c,iredging

Winding and pump-
ing

Pumping ..

Fan : dynamo air-
compressing

Ditto .. .

"
.

" .
Air-oompressing ..
Air-compressing &

fan
Ditto

”
” e

Hauling
Air-compressing &
fan

Hauling and elec-
trio light

Ditto

Hauling

Air-compressing ..

”

Fire-engine

35

36
20

20

30
10

10
10
10
80
80

55

55

25

86
84

84

84

84

58
84

12 & 14

12 & 14
8 & 193

6, & 93,
two 7%,
two 8,
two 9
16
Three 8, &
two 143
Three 8, &
two 143
Three 8, &
two 143
18 & 18

Three 14,
one 16
Three 14,
one 16
Four 14,
cne 20
Four 14,
one 16
Four 14,
one 16
8 &8

Four 14%,
one 20
8, & 20,
two 6,
two 12,
three 6,
three 5,
one 16
8, & 20,
two 6,
two 12,
three 6,
three 5,
one 16
Three 5

two 144
Three 14
one 16
Three 7

OTAGO DISTRICT.

Winding
Hauling

Thr”eshing

Hauling
General ..

Quartz-battery
Gereral ..
For sale ..

General ..

20
20

28
6

20
8

14
7
22
8

Two 6
Two 10

Two 10
8

Two 93
6% & 104

63 & 11
5% & 93
Nil
9

TFirst class, sta-
tionary
Ditto

“ .

Second class, sta-
tionary

First class, sta-
tionary

Ditto

"

”

Second class, sta-
tionary

Winding

Second class, sta-
tionary
Ditto .
Locomotive and
traction
Ditto

"

Becond class, sta-
tionary
Locomotive and
traction
Second class, sta-
tionary
Locomotive and

traction

Late Greymouth.Point Eliza-
beth Coal Co.

Ditto.

Late Buller Junction Gold:
dredging Co.

Size of cylinders amended.

Additional.
Size of cylinders amended.

Additional.

Late Richardson Beach Gold-
dreding Co.

Size of cylinders amended.

Late G. Portgr.

Late Fortification Coal Co.

Late McLaren & Co. (Canter
bury).

Late W. & G. Donaldson.

Additional.

Late Fortification Coal Co.

Additional.
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